Formation juges Catégorie 4

Examen théorique

Session 2024-2025

1013 Royal Venus Gym Club Ganshoren
1015 Ancienne de St-Gilles

1015 Ancienne de St-Gilles

1015 Ancienne de St-Gilles

1043 Sauterelle (La)

1054 Athanor Gym Club

1065 Gymnasia

1065 Gymnasia

1068 Ampli'Tude Rebecq Gymnastique
2023 G.O. Gym Club Frasnois
2062 Happy Gym Dour

2062 Happy Gym Dour

2070 Aquila Gym

2070 Aquila Gym

2070 Aquila Gym

2070 Aquila Gym

3031 Gym Visé

3060 Charneux (Société de Gymnastique)
3060 Charneux (Société de Gymnastique)
3083 A.C.S GYM SOUMAGNE
3083 A.C.S GYM SOUMAGNE
3083 A.C.S GYM SOUMAGNE
3103 Royale Nationale de Dison
3127 Evolution Gym club

3127 Evolution Gym club

3127 Evolution Gym club

3127 Evolution Gym club

3127 Evolution Gym club

3139 Hesbygym

3139 Hesbygym

4006 Royale Vaillante St Georges
4006 Royale Vaillante St Georges
4006 Royale Vaillante St Georges
4013 Sambre Gym

4020 ABC Gym Dinant

4020 ABC Gym Dinant

4020 ABC Gym Dinant

4020 ABC Gym Dinant

5015 Avenir de Wellin (L")

5015 Avenir de Wellin (L")

5021 Virgym

5021 Virgym

5021 Virgym

Licence
0094751
0206999
0074118
0085998
0008235
0176101
0221404
0180631
0098940
0118199
0056312
0171473
0099718
0087568
0092205
0087567
0129918
0065500
0199054
0069693
0187440
0041474
0061614
0182166
0151068
0131413
0207537
0123870
0174500
0194346
0062502
0122752
0087981
0219314
0138681
0122716
0119068
0110726
0076838
0098898
0112156
0102334
0121955
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VAN AUDENAERDE

Braye - Chabbert
Nyembwe

Wahnon De Oliveira

Billuart
Daubechies
Ahn

Urena

Briffoz

Van De Sande
GHIGNY
WUILQUOT
Bruge
HUART
SALMON
SAMYN
Lebeau
BOUHON
Delavignette
FLOHIMONT
RABECHAULT
WERTZ
RENNOTTE
Frenay

Henin
Houbart
Mairiaux

Ramquet-Laffineur

Kersten
Liebens
DEHOSAY
Marchal
ROGER
VEGA GARCIA
BUFFET
Dagneaux
Nihoul
Pochet
Denoncin
Noiret
Agnessen
DEMAEGHT
DESSET

Prénom
NOELIA
Lola
Lionel
Juliette
Alex
Laure
Alexia
Benji
Olivia
Alana
Jeanne
Gaélle
Luann
Célia
Wim
Lise
Camille
Luna
Nelly
Alexia
Célia
Julie
Maelle
Elenna
Camille
Charlotte
Aurore
Florine
Giulia
Romane
Emeline
Tilia
Emelyne
Maria Del Pilar
Eloise
Jeanne
Juliette
Joséphine
Jade
Clémentine
Julia
Eléna
Soléne

Résultats

REUSSI
REUSSI
REUSSI
REUSSI
REUSSI
REUSSI
REUSSI
ECHEC
REUSSI
REUSSI
ECHEC
ECHEC
ECHEC
REUSSI
ECHEC
REUSSI
REUSSI
REUSSI
REUSSI
REUSSI
REUSSI
REUSSI
REUSSI
REUSSI
REUSSI
REUSSI
REUSSI
REUSSI
REUSSI
REUSSI
REUSSI
REUSSI
REUSSI
REUSSI
REUSSI
REUSSI
REUSSI
REUSSI
REUSSI
REUSSI
REUSSI
REUSSI
REUSSI



